CSNP1 COPA DE CAMPEONES
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DE NOR

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

Ponis C2 GARCIA RIOL
31 de Marzo de 2023
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: None None
crondmetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
1 TYSON DOBLE R 126952 MORENO 204528 ES
NONE / NONE / 2012 / BEZUNARTEA,
GELDING / APALOUSSA / Carmen
APPALOOSA CAMINO BEZUNARTEA

LOPEZ / NONE

2 GINTONIC DES 156891 DE LAS HERAS 257201 ES
LANDELLE SABATER, Casilda
NINIO DE ROX / FLEUR DU CASILDA SABATER
BOCAGE X EPONA ALONSO / NONE

DOMINO / 2017 / GELDING
/ ALAZAN / SF

3 BRIO D'ASPE KILI 119778 DELEERSNYDER , 270768 ES
LUCIFER DES NOUETTES / Manige
HOULETO D'ASPE / 2011 / MELANIE BONTE / NONE

GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

4 DEESSE DE L'AUMOQY 136186 GONZALEZ ARROYO, 286863 ES
LINARO / NEW FOREST / Lucia
2013 / FEMALE / ALAZAN MARTA ARROYO / M.
/ PONI GAETAN CHABOTEAU
5 TOP BALOOKA DU 149821 GARCIA GARCIA, 265301 ES
COLOMBIER Carlota
EQUUS MR SPOCK / BARBARA MARIA GARCIA
MALIKA SCHNELL X MOLAGUERO / NONE

EDELWEISS NACRE / 2011
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

6 ROADSTER DE NOE 121055 PARRIEGO VEGA, 243429 ES
ARON N / ASTRYD DES Marta
CHOUANS /2005 / JORGE PARRIEGO
GELDING / CASTANA / SF VALERO / NONE
7 ELEIOS SIR D'ALCOVA 153370 TARDIO DE LA TEJA, 265540 ES
SIR RASPOETIN TILIA / Candela
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COUPE DE VESTALE / 2014
/ MALE / NEGRO / PONI

8 FERNHILL PEPPERPOT
NONE / NONE /2004 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
PONI

9 CHOCOLATE
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
GELDING / CASTARNA /
PONI

10 VOLUPTO GEVAUDAN
IVOIRE DE CIVRY / HEIDI
DE CIVRY /2009 /
GELDING / PALOMINO / SF

11 DICAPRIO
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / PONI

12 VITAMINE LA
COURANCE
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / PALOMINO /
PONI

13 CASTLE TOJO
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
PONI

14 DARLING BOY DU
MILON
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / TORDO /
CONNEMARA

15 HOANA KERNEVY
FORBAN DE RAVARY /
HARMONY LA CLAIE X
FORBAN DE RAVARY /
2017 / FEMALE / GRIS / SF

16 IDEALE DE L'AY
ALGATOR / SAVANNA DE

L.A.C.

126973

127757

121061

155014

156154

119706

153134

156687

156610
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ
PUENTE / NONE

PARDO DE
SANTAYANA
OLIVEIRA, Catalina
CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA /
NONE

PASTOR DIAZ, Maria
SUSANA VELAZQUEZ
BERNARDO / NONE

FERNANDEZ MARTIN,
Natalia
RAFAEL FERNANDEZ
MILLAN / NONE

CAMPOS GONZALEZ,
Valeria
CAMPOS - CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE DEPORTE
/ NONE

IZQUIERDO
QUINTANA, Jesus
JOSE MARIA BABE
HERRAN / NONE

RAIGADA RABASSA,
Catalina
CESAR MESONERO-
ROMANOS / NONE

FORTANET RALLO,
Carla
CARLA FORTANET RALLO
/ NONE

UNAMUNO SANCHEZ-
BARRIGA, Jimena
ALVARO UNAMUNO

BENGOECHEA /
M.JACQUES RABILLARD

BARCIA IGLESIAS,
Lucas

L.D.N.

286904

281203

282227

261838

265256

228060

271764

271181

206081

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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0os

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GOVEY /2018 / FEMALE /
NEGRO / SF

YVETTE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / PONI

CHERRY D'AS DE PIC
KANTJES / PLUS UNE DE
LAMONI / 2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / SF

EOG SEIZH AVEL
USANDRO TILIA DERLENN
/ PERSIA SEIZH AVEL /
2014 / MALE / CASTANO /
SF

DOUCHKA DU CHENE
VERT
AMIRAL DE MINUIT /
ALIZEE DES GUERNES /
2013 / FEMALE / BAYO / SF

CISPEHO LA
FORESTIERE
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
MALE / ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TOP GOLDEN BOY DE
REVE
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
PONI

HERA D'ESPOIR ESBL
ORAN'S BOY / TALLYHO
BARBIE / 2017 / FEMALE /
PERLA / ISABELA /
CONNEMARA

TITANE DU FLEUVE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

L.A.C.

113910

144519

157880

149351

158624

153671

153473

135492

145154
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALO MARTINEZ
CORONEL / NONE

TORRADO DEL
BARCO, Marta
MARIA JOSE ELVIRO
HERRERA / NONE

ROJO BENITO,
Manuela
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / ASTRID VAN
DAMME COURTECUISSE

SUAREZ VENA,
Valentina
JOSEBA ELORDUY ARCAS
/ NONE

PASTOR DIAZ,
Alejandro
XABIER ZABALETA / EARL
DU CHENE VERT

SANCHEZ SOLA,
Anna
EMMA SOLA VENDRELL /
NONE

SNORGAARD
SINCLAIR, Amylia
JESPER SNORGAARD /

NONE

GARCIA PAULINO,
Rafael
CARMEN PAULINO
ROMERO / MME.
STEPHAN LEPRIEUR

FERRER LOPEZ, Sara
SARA FERRER LOPEZ /
NONE

INFANTE ESPINOSA,
Carla

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

L.D.N.

193570

237993

207590

296684

203343

295864

240796

271763

220730
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

WENDY
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / PONI

GALOPIN DU
ROSEMONT
KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
CALYPSO DU DRAP D'OR X
ROSEVIEW PANACHE /
2016 / MALE / GRIS / PONI

KIMBA
NONE / NONE / 2012/
FEMALE / CASTANO /
NONE

BOB ESPONJA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
MALE / ALAZAN / NONE

TOP VIOLETTE DU
MOULIN

NONE / NONE /2009 /

FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF

VALKYRIE DU
TROQUANT
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDO / SF

ANBALLY MARCADI

NONE / NONE / 2014 /

FEMALE / CASTANO /
CONNEMARA

MENTIROSU
NONE / RUMBERA / 2011 /
GELDING / NEGRO /
ASTURCON

FIRST D’ANGELS
BACCARAT D’ANGELS /
FLAMINA D’AVANCON /

2015 / GELDING / ALAZAN
/ PONI

RUBIA
NONE / NONE / 2014 /

L.A.C.

156644

153572

155758

156666

145642

149938

140441

142801

154965
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

GALLARDO
HERRERA, Martina
CRISTINA HERRERA
BARRERA / NONE

DE FRANCISCO
SALIDO, Blanca
JAVIER VIDAL LOPEZ /
NONE

GANDARA ALONSO,
Elena
JAVIER GANDARA
MARTINEZ / NONE

HERIN, Chiara
HERIN NATHALIE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ IBANEZ,
Daniela
ARANZAZU IBANEZ
BORDONA / NONE

TERRON ANDRINO,
Antonio
MARIA ANDRINO
MACIAS-LIZASO / NONE

GOMEZ CASADO,
Olga
LUIS GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
/ NONE

CAMPOS VAN
EECKHOUDT, Rodrigo

CRIA DE CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL / NONE

MORALES OCHOA,
Uxia
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L.D.N.

273308

292291

288198

315334

246739

257967

234979

275428

272613
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FEMALE / PALOMINO /
PONI

35 GOLONDRINA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI

DE NORTE A SUR

HIPICA LA MORALEJA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T

BURUNZA ALDEA S.L/
BEATRIZ OCHOA

151579 GUIJARRO MARTINEZ- 304854 ES
PITA, Valentina
ANA MARTINEZ-PITA
ZEMBORAIN / NONE
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